wCP

WORLD CARGO PACIFIC

VESSEL
OOCL BUSAN
CMA CGM GAGNOA
KOTA SURIA
CMA CGM CANOAS

Online schedules

VOYAGE
0ZEKXS1INL
OPPHSE1INL
0ZEKZSINL
OPPHUE1NL

NANNING
26-Jan
02-Feb
09-Feb
16-Feb

CHENGDU
26-Jan
02-Feb
09-Feb
16-Feb

DIRECT

CHONGQING
26-Jan
02-Feb
09-Feb
16-Feb

GROUPAGE

KUNMING
26-Jan
02-Feb
09-Feb
16-Feb

UPDATED: 23/January/2026

ISOLIDATION SERVICE EX CENTI

CHANGSHA
26-Jan
02-Feb
09-Feb
16-Feb

WUZHOU
26-Jan
02-Feb
09-Feb
16-Feb

& SOUTH WEST CHINAVIA

ZHONGSHAN
28-Jan
04-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb

NGZHOU TO PAPEETE
JIANGMEN QINGYUAN
28-Jan 28-Jan
04-Feb 04-Feb
11-Feb 11-Feb
18-Feb 18-Feb

ZHAOQING
28-Jan
04-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb

DONGGUAN
29-Jan
05-Feb
12-Feb
19-Feb

FOSHAN
29-Jan
05-Feb
12-Feb
19-Feb

World Cargo Pacific

Immeuble Fare Tony - 3éme étage - local n°304,
BP 44361 - 98713 - Papeete, Tahiti

Operations Team: operations@worldcargopacific.com

Tél: +689 40 42 60

Sales team: sales@worldcargopacific.com

Tracking: WCP Portal

CUT-OFF
30-Jan
06-Feb
13-Feb
20-Feb

ETD GUANGZHOU
03-Feb-26
13-Feb-26
18-Feb-26
24-Feb-26

ETA Papeete
17-Mar-26
22-Apr-26
31-Mar-26
29-Apr-26
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